
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

7

5

16

18

9

2

13

20

8

12

15

21

4

10

19

17

6

Name

A J Evo team

Liztrez 2

Davilar

Paulo e nelson rt

G D B P

Kartolas

Liztrez

Team PJ

BS

J P Black

Cineteka

Corteam

Metralhas

Quasi Pronti

Cortaem JR

Rookies

Dinamik Team

Class Laps

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

46

Diff

-

+3.342

+3.912

+16.164

+28.166

+29.449

+33.329

+33.424

+33.522

+33.899

+34.585

1 Lap

+2.671

+7.344

+16.549

+17.709

2 Laps

2nd Best

36.894

36.869

36.882

37.010

37.006

36.874

37.226

37.243

37.188

37.032

36.653

37.286

37.208

37.604

37.369

37.538

37.929

Best Tm

36.880

36.839

36.802

36.960

36.863

36.867

37.163

37.100

37.103

36.985

36.593

37.241

37.205

37.581

37.245

37.515

37.852

Gap

-

+3.342

+0.570

+12.252

+12.002

+1.283

+3.880

+0.095

+0.098

+0.377

+0.686

1 Lap

+2.671

+4.673

+9.205

+1.160

1 Lap

Total Tm

30:12.462

30:15.804

30:16.374

30:28.626

30:40.628

30:41.911

30:45.791

30:45.886

30:45.984

30:46.361

30:47.047

30:12.967

30:15.638

30:20.311

30:29.516

30:30.676

30:35.705

Sorted on LapsNacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Manga 2

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

08-05-2011 12:00

Margin of Victory

+3.342

Avg. Speed

86,759

Best Lap Tm

36.593

Best Spd

89,525

Best Lap by

[15] Cineteka
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